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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \

PB

HB

1 Naperville North 2640 2200 2310 2590 2370 2340

2 Glenbard North

3  Mundelein

2490 1950 2130 2250 2230

1750 1530 17.20 18.10

17.00

18.50

14.10

144.50
129.00
99.20

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Glenbard North
Naperville North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Naperville North
Mundelein

Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

Naperville North

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Daniel Housour
Jack Halama
Holden Allsbury
Matas Budreika
Avi Sharon
Braeden Kratz
Ben Skeggs

Kai Goodrick
Abdullah Almasoudi
Luis Manrique
Hamza Faisal
Henry Kunzer

9.50
9.40
9.30
8.60
8.40
8.20
8.00
7.70
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.10

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

1T

1T

3T

3T

Mundelein

Naperville North
Mundelein

Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Glenbard North

Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Braeden Kratz

Avi Sharon

Holden Allsbury
Jack Halama
Daniel Housour
Kai Goodrick
Abdullah Almasoudi
Luis Manrique
Ammar Almasoudi
Matas Budreika
Henry Kunzer
Hamza Faisal

8.10
8.10
7.20
7.20
7.10
6.70
6.30
6.10
5.90
5.80
4.90
4.60



Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Varsity STILL RINGS
1 Mundelein Braeden Kratz 8.80
2 Mundelein Holden Allsbury 8.40
3 Glenbard North Daniel Housour 8.30
4 Napenville North Avi Sharon 8.20
5 Napenville North Jack Halama 7.80
6  Napenville North Kai Goodrick 7.10
7 Napenville North Matas Budreika 7.00
8T  Glenbard North Abdullah AlImasoudi 6.70
8T  Naperville North Declan Smith 6.70
10 Glenbard North Hamza Faisal 6.30
11T Glenbard North Ammar Almasoudi 4.60
11T Glenbard North Ben Skeggs 4.60

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Varsity VAULT
1 Glenbard North Daniel Housour 9.50
2 Mundelein Braeden Kratz 9.30
3 Napenville North Jack Halama 8.90
4 Mundelein Holden Allsbury 8.80
5 Napenville North Avi Sharon 8.60
6  Napenville North Matas Budreika 8.40
7 Napenville North Kai Goodrick 6.80
8T  Glenbard North Abdullah Almasoudi 6.50
8T  Glenbard North Ben Skeggs 6.50
8T Naperville North Declan Smith 6.50
11 Glenbard North Luis Manrique 6.30
12 Glenbard North Hamza Faisal 5.50

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Mundelein Holden Allsbury 8.80
2 Napenville North Jack Halama 8.70
3T  Glenbard North Daniel Housour 8.20
3T Mundelein Braeden Kratz 8.20
5 Naperville North Avi Sharon 7.70
6  Naperville North Matas Budreika 7.30
7T Glenbard North Abdullah Almasoudi 7.20
7T Napenville North Declan Smith 7.20
9 Napenville North Kai Goodrick 7.10
10 | Glenbard North Luis Manrique 6.90
11 Glenbard North Ammar Almasoudi 6.80

12 Glenbard North Hamza Faisal 6.50



Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Napenville North Avi Sharon 8.10
2 Mundelein Holden Allsbury 7.90
3 Napenille North Jack Halama 7.70
4 Napenville North Matas Budreika 7.60
5 Glenbard North Daniel Housour 7.50
6  Mundelein Braeden Kratz 6.20
7 Napenville North Declan Smith 5.80
8  Glenbard North Hamza Faisal 5.60
9 Glenbard North Abdullah Almasoudi 5.40
10 Glenbard North Luis Manrique 5.10
11 Glenbard North Ben Skeggs 5.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Mundelein Holden Allsbury 50.40
2 Glenbard North Daniel Housour 50.10
3 Napenville North Jack Halama 49.70
4 Napenville North Avi Sharon 49.10
5 Mundelein Braeden Kratz 48.80
6  Naperville North Matas Budreika 44.70
7 Glenbard North Abdullah Almasoudi 39.50

8 Glenbard North Hamza Faisal 35.80
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
JVTEAM TOTALS

Glenbard North

3  Mundelein

FX

21.10

2 Naperville North  21.10

14.00

PH SR v
17.00 35.10 1840
16.20 11.80 18.50
1230 13.00 11.90

PB

18.50

15.10

14.60

HB

11.70

6.30

8.70

121.80
89.00
74.50

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

1 Mundelein

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

2 Naperville North

3 Glenbard North

4 Glenbard North

5 Naperville North

6 Glenbard North

7 Naperville North

8T  Glenbard North

8T Naperville North

10 Mundelein

1 Naperville North

Elijah Raymond
Ethan Flowers
Gio Boccia
Ryan Garcia
Gavin Ryan
Rene Aguilar

RJ Carstens
Michael Housour
Andy Shehu
Nikita Vovkiv
Brody Zamora

7.50
7.40
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
JV POMMEL HORSE

1 Naperville North

2 Glenbard North

3 Glenbard North

4 Mundelein

5 Glenbard North

6 Naperville North

7 Naperville North

8 Mundelein

9 Naperville North

10 Glenbard North

13 Mundelein

14 Mundelein

Glenbard North

Naperville North

Ethan Flowers
Affan Ahmed
Logan Walker
Elijah Raymond
Ryan Garcia

R) Carstens
Andy Shehu
Nikita Vovkiv
Connor Barbaccia
Jacob Arista
Jorge Mena
Israel Pedro
Hussain Razvi
Reese Miller

6.00
5.90
5.70
5.60
5.40
5.20
5.00
4.50
4.00
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.20
2.00



Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
JV STILL RINGS

1 Glenbard North Ethan Doan 22.90
2 Glenbard North Gio Boccia 6.30
3 Glenbard North Alistair Aby 5.90
4 Mundelein Elijah Raymond 5.40
5 Glenbard North Michael Housour 5.30
6  Naperville North Ethan Flowers 4.70
7 Mundelein Nikita Vovkiv 4.20
8  Naperville North RJ Carstens 3.80
9 Mundelein Reese Miller 3.40
10 Napenville North Connor Barbaccia 3.30
11 Napenille North Gavin Ryan 3.10
12 Naperville North Andy Shehu 2.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

JV VAULT
1T Mundelein Elijah Raymond 6.40
1T Naperville North Andy Shehu 6.40
3 Glenbard North Michael Housour 6.30
4T Glenbard North Gio Boccia 6.10
4T Napenville North Gavin Ryan 6.10
6T  Glenbard North Jacob Arista 6.00
6T  Naperville North Ethan Flowers 6.00
8 Naperville North Israel Pedro 5.70
9  Mundelein Nikita Vovkiv 5.50

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Glenbard North Ryan Garcia 7.20
2T Glenbard North Jacob Arista 5.80
2T Napenville North Brody Zamora 5.80
4 Mundelein Elijah Raymond 5.70
5 Glenbard North Affan Ahmed 5.50
6  Glenbard North Gio Boccia 5.40
7 Mundelein Nikita Vovkiv 4.90
8  Napenville North RJ Carstens 4.70
9 Napenville North Andy Shehu 4.60
10 Napenville North Ethan Flowers 4.10
11 Mundelein Reese Miller 4.00
12 Naperville North Gavin Ryan 3.50

13 Mundelein Hussain Razvi 2.50



Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Glenbard North Ryan Garcia 4.10
2 Glenbard North Affan Ahmed 4.00
3 Napenille North Brody Zamora 3.80
4 Mundelein Nikita Vovkiv 3.70
5 Glenbard North Michael Housour 3.60
6  Glenbard North Jacob Arista 340
7 Mundelein Elijah Raymond 2.90
8  Mundelein Reese Miller 210
9 Napenville North RJ Carstens 1.50
10T Mundelein Hussain Razvi 1.00
10T Naperville North Ethan Flowers 1.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

JV ALL AROUND
1 Mundelein Elijah Raymond 33.50
2 Mundelein Nikita Vovkiv 29.30

3 Napenville North Ethan Flowers 29.20
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Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Mundelein

Naperville North

Glenbard North

Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB

1430 1370 1130 18.00 12.60

730 770 570 1040 7.80

HB

13.20

6.90

83.10
45.80

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North

Glenbard North

Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Jaden Millner
Albert Rustandl|
Kevin Gonzalez
Noah Wrodarczyk
Frank Trainer
Nathan Adams
Aryan Vala

5.60
4.70
4.30
4.00
3.80
3.70
3.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

3T

3T

Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville North

Naperville North

Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Jaden Millner
Noah Wrodarczyk
Kevin Gonzalez
Albert Rustand|
Aryan Vala

Frank Trainer
Nathan Adams

5.60
4.10
4.00
4.00
3.70
2.90
2.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

3T

3T

Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Glenbard North

Naperville North

Freshman STILL RINGS

Albert Rustandl
Jaden Millner
Kevin Gonzalez
Finn Coyle

Noah Wrodarczyk
Aryan Vala
William Clark

4.40
3.80
3.10
3.10
2.90
2.60
2.00



Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Freshman VAULT
1 Naperville North Noah Wrodarczyk 6.10
2 Napenville North Jaden Millner 6.00
3 Napenville North Frank Trainer 5.90
4 Napenville North William Clark 5.60
5 Glenbard North Kevin Gonzalez 5.40
6  Glenbard North Aryan Vala 5.00

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Napenville North Albert Rustandl| 5.20
2 Naperville North Jaden Millner 4.20
3 Glenbard North Kevin Gonzalez 4.00
4 Glenbard North Aryan Vala 3.80
5 Napenville North Noah Wrodarczyk 3.20
6  Napenville North Frank Trainer 2.50
7 Napenville North William Clark 2.20

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Naperville North Albert Rustandl| 4.60
2 Napenville North Finn Coyle 4.50
3 Naperville North Jaden Millner 4.10
4 Glenbard North Kevin Gonzalez 3.70
5T  Glenbard North Aryan Vala 3.20
5T  Naperville North Noah Wrodarczyk 3.20

Mundelein vs Glenbard North & Naperville North — Wed Apr 12, 2023

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Napenville North Jaden Millner 29.30
2 Glenbard North Kevin Gonzalez 24.50
3 Napenille North Noah Wrodarczyk 23.50

4 Glenbard North Aryan Vala 21.30



